
​​
Mrs. Rivas’ Daily Schedule

8:00-8:15 (early arrivers, start breakfast & arrival jobs)

8:25 Hillsboro bus, bathroom, arrival jobs, breakfast

8:40 Opening/large group

8:55 Table Work

9:05 Line up

9:10-9:30 Gross Motor (M/W=Big; T/R=Small)

9:35 Bathroom

9:40                   Rhyme Time

9:45 Story

9:50 Small Group

10:00 Centers

10:55 Clean Up

11:00 Line Up

11:05-11:45 Gross Motor (opposite of AM playground)

11:50 Bathroom/Wash Hands

11:55 Music/Story

12:05 Lunch

12:15 Quiet Music/Nap

1:15 Quiet Centers/Snack

2:10 Clean up/Closing

2:15 Line Up/Load Bus


